1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
HELIOS : COVE FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Helios LED Cove Fixtures replace fluorescent T12 fixtures, and provide
an elegant and relaxing ambiance while significantly reducing energy
usage and maintenance. These fixtures maximize ease of installation
with end-to-end connectivity in runs of up to 28’ in length.  Fixtures
can be rotated and aimed more than 30° in both directions.

comments voltage
approved by date
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: XBCL01-M30KU
Model Length Power CCT Voltage Lens
XBCL : Helios Cove Light
01 - 1’
02 - 2’
04 - 4’
M - Wattage (see Performance
Summary)
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
U - 100-277V C - Clear (Standard)
T - Milky
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 9/23/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Item # Size Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming
XBCL01-M30KU 1’ 5.9W 705 3000K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL01-M35KU 1’ 5.9W 710 3500K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL01-M40KU 1’ 5.9W 714 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL02-M30KU 2’ 11.8W 1,410 3000K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL02-M35KU 2’ 11.8W 1,420 3500K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL02-M40KU 2’ 11.8W 1,428 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL04-M30KU 4’ 23.6W 2,820 3000K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL04-M35KU 4’ 23.6W 2,840 3500K >80 100-277V 0-10V
XBCL04-M40KU 4’ 23.6W 2,856 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
DRIVER INSTALLATION
Item # Description
WH-CAB-MN-128 12” Extension Harness